SS-219 R16
AHA 3/28/13
Bolivar Drive  ■ P.O. Box 547  ■ Bradford, PA 16701  ■ USA  ■ 814-362-5536  ■ Fax 814-362-8883  ■ www.koaspeer.com
Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
PAGE 1 OF 15
Multi Layer Ferrite Chip Beads
Type CZB
■ Designed to reduce noise at high frequencies ■ Products with lead-free terminations

Plating
KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC.
3. Type Designation
The type designation shall be in the following form:
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
Size ToleranceImpedence
1E
1J
2A
2B
P: ±25%2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
1E P120
Packaging
TP: 7" Paper Tape
(1E only - 10,000 pcs/reel)
TD: 7" Paper Tape
(1J, 2A - 4,000 pcs/reel)
TE: 7" Embossed Plastic
(2B - 3,000 pcs/reel)
TP
Termination
Material
T: Sn
TCZB
Type Permability
Code
F
G
S
G
L
.063±.006
(1.6±0.15)
.031±.006
(0.8±0.15)
.014±.006
(0.36±0.15)
.031±.006
(0.8±0.15)
W t d
Dimensions inches (mm)
1J

(0.9±0.2)
2A
(0805)
.126±.008
(3.2±0.2)
.063±.008
(1.6±0.2)
.020±.012
(0.51±0.30)
.043±.008
(1.1±0.2)
2B
(1206)
Type
(Inch Size Code)
        CZB1EGTTP100P                             10
        CZB1EGTTP300P                             30
        CZB1EGTTP600P                             60
        CZB1EGTTP700P                             70
        CZB1EGTTP800P                             80
        CZB1EGTTP121P                             120
        CZB1EGTTP221P                             220
        CZB1EGTTP301P                             300
        CZB1EGTTP451P                             450
        CZB1EGTTP601P                             600
        CZB1EGTTP102P                           1000
        CZB1ESTTP100P                               10
        CZB1ESTTP300P                               30
        CZB1ESTTP600P                               60
        CZB1ESTTP800P                               80
        CZB1ESTTP121P                             120
        CZB1ESTTP221P                             220
        CZB1ESTTP301P                             300
        CZB1ESTTP601P                             600
        CZB1JGTTD300P                              30
        CZB1JGTTD600P                              60
        CZB1JGTTD800P                              80
        CZB1JGTTD101P                             100
        CZB1JGTTD121P                             120
        CZB1JGTTD141P                             140
        CZB1JGTTD151P                             150
        CZB1JGTTD181P                             180
        CZB1JGTTD221P                             220
        CZB1JGTTD301P                             300
        CZB1JGTTD451P                             450
        CZB1JGTTD601P                             600
        CZB1JGTTD102P                            1000
        CZB1JGTTD152P                            1500
        CZB1JGTTD202P                            2000
        CZB1JSTTD100P                               10
        CZB1JSTTD300P                               30
        CZB1JSTTD600P                               60
        CZB1JSTTD800P                               80
        CZB1JSTTD101P                             100
        CZB1JSTTD121P                             120
        CZB1JSTTD221P                             220
        CZB1JSTTD301P                             300
        CZB1JSTTD601P                             600
        CZB1JSTTD102P                             1000
        CZB2AFTTD110P                              11
        CZB2AFTTD300P                              30
        CZB2AFTTD500P                              50
        CZB2AFTTD600P                              60
        CZB2AFTTD800P                              80
        CZB2AGTTD101P                             100
Bolivar Drive  ■ P.O. Box 547  ■ Bradford, PA 16701  ■ USA  ■ 814-362-5536  ■ Fax 814-362-8883  ■ www.koaspeer.com
Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
PAGE 2 OF 15
SS-219 R16

0.30
0.35
0.40
0.05
0.10
0.20
0.15
0.20
0.15
0.20
0.30
0.20
0.40
0.70
0.35
        CZB2AGTTD121P                             120
        CZB2AGTTD151P                             150
        CZB2AGTTD201P                             200
        CZB2AGTTD301P                             300
        CZB2AGTTD601P                             600
        CZB2AGTTD601PV                          600
        CZB2AGTTD102P                           1000
        CZB2ASTTD110P                             11
        CZB2ASTTD300P                             30
        CZB2ASTTD600P                             60
        CZB2ASTTD800P                             80
        CZB2ASTTD121P                             120
        CZB2ASTTD221P                             220
        CZB2ASTTD301P                             300
        CZB2ASTTD601P                             600
        CZB2BFTTE190P                               19
        CZB2BFTTE300P                               30
        CZB2BFTTE500P                               50
        CZB2BFTTE600P                               60
        CZB2BFTTE800P                               80
        CZB2BFTTE101P                             100
        CZB2BFTTE121P                             120
        CZB2BFTTE151P                             150
        CZB2BFTTE201P                             200
        CZB2BFTTE221P                             220
        CZB2BFTTE301P                             300
        CZB2BFTTE501P                             500
        CZB2BFTTE601P                             600
        CZB2BGTTE202P                   2000 @ 50MHz
        CZB2BSTTE601P                             600
SS-219 R16
Bolivar Drive  ■ P.O. Box 547  ■ Bradford, PA 16701  ■ USA  ■ 814-362-5536  ■ Fax 814-362-8883  ■ www.koaspeer.com
Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC.